
 

 

WATAB TOWNSHIP 

REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATES  

2022-2023 

 
Township meetings are typically held on the second Tuesday of the month 

 

2022 
Monday, May 9 

Tuesday, June 14 

Tuesday, July 12 

Tuesday, August 9 

Tuesday, September 13 

Tuesday, October 11 

Tuesday, November 1 

Tuesday, December 13 

 

 

2023 
Tuesday, January 10 

Tuesday, February 14 

Tuesday, March 7 

Tuesday, April 11 

 
Please email watabts@gmail.com to receive notices and agendas 
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